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[Published May 14, 1953.

CHAPTER 127

AN ACT to amend 40.33 (1) of the statutes, relating to dissolution of a school district
by neglect to operate a school.

The people of the'state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as
follows:

40.33 (1) of the statutes is amended to read:
40.33 (1) If a district for 2 or more successive years neglects to 	 '	 operate

a school for its children as required by law, * * * it shall be attached to a district
or districts that do operate a school or schools, by referendum pursuant to the provisions
of s. 40.35, by county school committee pursuant to the provisions of s. 40.30'3, or by
municipal board action pursuant to the provisions of s. 40.30. The state superintendent
shall notify the school district clerks of districts which are subject to the provisions of
this section and shall notify the clerks of the municipalities in which all parts of such
districts lie and the secretaries of the county school committees of the counties in which
these districts lie within 60 days of the date on which the districts become subject to the
provisions of this section.

Approved May 7, 1953.
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